

Special Case No. 02/2019

Present : Sri M. Kr. Kundu, ADJ 3rd, Sadar, Cooch Behar.

O/No. 19 dt. 29.01.2024 :

Today is fixed for further chief of P.W. 1.

Sole accd. on C.B. is present and files hazira.

The Court is lying vacant.

No P.W is present today. One intimation is received stated that witness Rajib Ranjan is sick supported with photocopy of prescription. Seen. Let it be kept with the record.

Accordingly the case is adjourned.

Todate (28.06.2024) for further chief of P.W. 1.

Accd. on C.B as before.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Sd/-
Judge Special Court-Cum I/c
Addl. Sess Judge, 2nd Court, CBR

Sd/-
Judge Spceial Court-Cum I/c
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court, CBR
J.O. Code No. WB00654