

Special Case No.02/19

Present:- Sri M.Kundu, ADJ,1st Court, Sadar, Coochbehar, incharge of ADJ- 2nd Court sadar, Cooch behar.

Order No. 27 dated -21.08.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. and evidence.

1 accd. on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Witnes Prasanta Kumar Roy is present and he is examine as P.W-6 and discharge.

Signature of P.W-7 on the 164 statement marked as Exbt-7 series.

The ld. P.O is on leave. I am in charge of this court.

Hence the case is adjourned.

To **17.12.2025** for appearance of the accd.evidence of CSW no-7 & 8

To **18.12.2025** for appearance of the accd.evidence of CSW no-9 & 10.

To **19.12.2025** for appearance of the accd.evidence of CSW no-11 & 12.

Issue summons atonce.

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Special Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar,Coochbehar

Judge Special Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00654