

Special Case No. 02 of 2019

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No.29 dated 18.12.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accd. and evidence.
Sole accd. on court bail is present by filing hazirah.

Ld P.P files a hazirah of witness namely Kartik Das and Dipak Das are examimened in chief and cross in full and discharged as PW -9 & 10.

Signature of PW -9 on the seizure list dated 21.06.2016 is marked as **Exbt-P-8**

No witness is present to day.

To date (i.e 19.12.2025) for appearance of the accd evidence.

Accd. as before.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Special Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar

Judge Special Court-Cum-
ASJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00825